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EPWMASYNG e mode

Time-base (TB) module
EPWMxSYNCO

Counter-compare (CC) module

Action-qualifier (AQ) module

Dead-band (DB) module

M PWM-chopper (PC) module
[

Event-tngger (ET) module
Peripheral bus Trip-zone (TZ) module




TBPRD shadow {18)
TBPRD active (18)

CMPA active (18)
CMPA shadow (18]

C
16
18

CMPB active (18}

CMPB shadow (18]




TBCIL
TBSTS

TBPHSHR
TBPHS
TBCTR
TBPRD

0x0000
0x0001

0x0002
0x0003
0x0004
0x000

Time-Base Cantrol Register
Time-Base Status Register
Extension for HRPWM Phase Register
Time-Base Phase Register

Time-Base Counter Register

Time-Base Period Register



CMPCTL 0x0007 Counter-Compare Control Register
CMPAHR 0x0008 Extension for HRPWM Counter-Compare A Register
CMPA 0x0009 Counter-Compare A Register

CMPB 0x000A Counter-Compare B Reqister

AQCTLA 0x000B Action-Qualifier Control Register for Output A (EPWMxA)
AQCTLB 0x000C Action-Qualifier Control Register for Output B (EPWMxB)
AQSFRC 0x000D Action-Qualifier Software Force Register

AQCSFRC 0x000E Action-Qualifier Continuous SIW Force Register Set




0x000F 1 No Dead-Band Generator Control Register
0x0010 1 No Dead-Band Generator Rising Edge Delay Count Register
0x0011 1 No Dead-Band Generator Falling Edge Delay Count Register

0x0012 Trip-Zone Select Register

0x0014 Trip-Zone Control Register ©*
0x0015 Trip-Zone Enable Interrupt Register
0x0016 Trip-Zone Flag Register !

0x0017 Trip-Zone Clear Register ©°
0x0018 Trip-Zone Force Register




HRCNFG

0x0019
Ox001A
Ox001B
0x001C
Ox001D

00E 1

0x0020 1

Yes

Event-Trigger Selection Register
Event-Trigger Pre-Scale Register
Event-Trigger Flag Register
Event-Trigger Clear Reqgister
Event-Trigger Force Register

PWM-Chopper Control Register

High-Resolution Pulse Width Modulator (HRPWM) Extension
Registers

HRPWM Configuration Register 2 9
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